
QUARRY RD TH 23

OL
D 

SA
W

MI
LL 

RD

CAMP RD

N VAIL RD

WI
LL

IAM
S 

LN

WI
LL

OW
BR

OO
K 

RD

TH 
15

ST 
JO

HN
S 

RD

HUFF POND RD

DEL
AN

CE
Y RD

PLEASANT VALLEY RD

FIDDLEH ILL 
RD

VAIL RD

WE
ST

 R
D

LE
DG

E 
RD

H O
R T

ON 
RD

HO RT ON IA R D

LONG SWAMP RD

ROUTE 144

LAKE HORTO
NIA 

RD

BU
RR 

PO
ND 

RD

SA
WY

ER
-N

EE
DH

AM 
RD

HI
GH 

PO
ND 

RD

WHIT ING

ORWEL L WHITING
SUDBURY

ORWELL
SUDBURY

ORWELL

BENSON

BRANDON

SUDBURY

SU
DB

UR
Y

BE
NS

ON

SUDBURY
HUBBARDTON

PITTSFORD

HUBBARDTON

Hortonia

Hyde
Manor

Sudbury030

0 73

11

30
2

57

2

15

15
1314

4

17
30

9

44

25

24

12

18

13

10

3

16
16

15
30

12

8

7

9

21

3

22

5

14

73

37

9

4

11

17

1

1

13

13

8
30

30

1

7330

1

3

73

20

26

2
130

73

2

3 3

10

30

73

30

19

17

5

39

9

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
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Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 
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